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35

25
13
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Lapped
17
32
110
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28
23
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Did Not Start
15
18
24
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309
Lapped
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314
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751
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803
Did Not Start
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2006/2007 National MTB Series .}
Cross Country Short Course

Daniel
Sid
Paul
Murray
Paul
James
Perren
Shaun
Matthew
Chris
Ben
Lachlan
Adrian
Mark

Cal
Angus
Paul
Mark
Tim
Luke
Ben
Camm

Peter

Daniel
James
Matt

Tory
Rowena
Julie

Gracie
Alexandra

Shelly
Shelley
Ann

Zoe
Rebecca
Niki
Rebecca
Kelly
Jacqui
Holly
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Results
McConnell
Taberlay avanti, sram, tis
Rowney YETI-GU-FOX-SRAM-PI
Spink Giant Bicycles, SPM
Van der Ploeg
Maebus
Delacour Team Yeti,Fox,Sram,GU,Pearllzumi
Lewis (SA) South Australia.com, SASI, Rudy Project, Shimano
Fleming Clarence St Cyclery, TREK
winn Yeti, Spoke(n), SRAM, TruVativ, Smith, Fox Racing Shox, Pearl
Henderson Mongoose Bikes, CORC
Norris South Australia.com, Cannondale, SRAM, Castlemaine Cycles,
Jackson Flight Centre - Scott MTB Team, Melbourne Bicycle Centre (Clift
Fenner Team Total Rush the specialized super store
Britten KONA/MT BULLER FACTORY TEAM, Cyclepath and VIS
Harding TLC cycles, Orbea
Traynor
McDougall
McColl Moonee Valley Animal Hospital
Graydon

Grieve-Johnson
Winn

Varley

Braunsteins
Williamson
Ligtermoet

Thomas
Fry
Blake

Elvin
Kiendl

Flood
McColl
Schilg

King
Henderson
Fisher
Armstrong
Bartlett
Hickey
Tranter
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Felt, Cyclingo, Sram, Rockshox, Truvativ

south australia.com richmond cyclery

Giant, Ritchey, Crank Bros, PowerBar, Polar, Adidas, Bell
D-bike

Orbea,SRAM

Orbea Bicycles

TLC Cycles

Kona Mount Buller Factory Team/BSC Bikes

Herding Cycles Bendigo

Moonee Valley Animal Hospital

Cannondale,King of the Mountain Cyclery,

APIS/SCOTT
Rider's Choice Cycles

Spoke(n)
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Sport & U19 Men
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13
14
15
16
17
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19
20

1002
710
508
603
701
608
407
22
609
618
606
406

Lapped
615
802
707
612
817
1003
402
703

Did Not Start
107
504
605
610
611
613
614
704
705
1001
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Joel
Neil
Rob
Luke
Michael
James
Brett
Joseph
Mark
Kris
Mark
Chris

David
Thomas
Sean
Daniel

Tim
David
Brendan

Timothy
Chris
Peter
Lachlan
Andrew
Tom
Tim
Nathan
Anthony
Lachy

2006/2007 National MTB Series q.}
Cross Country Short Course

Results

Healy
Van Der Ploeg
Eva
Knox
Baker
Mowatt
Kellett
Cram
Tupalski
Robinson
Flood
Lander

Schilg
Phillips
Moloney
De Witte

Beaver
Taylor
Johnston

Bartholomew
Neenan
Braunsteins
Paton

Adams

Mallett

Smyth

Cantlon
Rodgers
Mackay-Wiggins
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SERECAMTB

Dr.Harb industries
Bendigo Bank Academy of Sport

Apollo Bikes Cycle Science Track Right Technology
Sign Torque

TLC, CORC

HArding Cycles Bendigo
eddymerckx.com.au

RAW NRG

Trek All Sports & Bikes Batemans Bay

Kodak
richmond cyclery

svormlsR

Page 2 of 2



